Commercial Applications Power Limited
FPLP Rated
Unshielded & Shielded
PART
NO.
AWG/
COND STRAND
OUTER JKT

7	 Purple
8	 Green
9	 Red/Black
10	 Red/White
Color Code Chart
981802 18/2 SOL .015 .381 .151 3.84 500'/1000' 18
981804 18/4 SOL .015 .381 .176 4.47 500’/1000’ 31
981806 18/6 SOL .015 .381 .212 5.38 500’/1000’ 46
981808 18/8 SOL .015 .381 .230 5.84 500’/1000’ 63
981810 18/10 SOL .015 .381 .272 6.91 500’/1000’ 73
981602 16/2 SOL .015 .381 .172 4.37 500’/1000’ 26
981604 16/4 SOL .015 .381 .201 5.11 500’/1000’ 47
981402 14/2 SOL .015 .381 .205 5.21 500’/1000’ 38
981404 14/4 SOL .015 .381 .247 6.27 500’/1000’ 74
981202 12/2 SOL .015 .381 .239 6.07 500’/1000’ 59
981802SD 18/2 SOL .015 .381 .158 4.01 500’/1000’ 22
981804SD 18/4 SOL .015 .381 .184 3.05 500’/1000’ 36
981602SD 16/2 SOL .015 .381 .176 4.47 500’/1000’ 31
981604SD 16/4 SOL .015 .381 .205 5.21 500’/1000’ 58
981402SD 14/2 SOL .015 .381 .212 5.38 500’/1000’ 45
981404SD 14/4 SOL .015 .381 .248 6.30 500’/1000’ 81
981202SD 12/2 SOL .015 .381 .246 6.25 500’/1000’ 65
26 Phone: (800) 343 2579 • Fax: (828) 389 3922 • www.adcable.com
FIRE ALARM CABLE - FPLP